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順位 氏名 OUT IN GR HDCP NET 備考 順位 氏名 OUT IN GR HDCP NET 備考 順位 氏名 OUT IN GR HDCP NET 備考

優勝 富尾　建一 44 51 95 25.2 69.8 51 青木　司 46 47 93 16.8 76.2 101 岩村　正造 53 54 107 27.6 79.4
2 富山　達矢 46 53 99 28.8 70.2 52 瀬ノ口　雄基 44 49 93 16.8 76.2 102 緒方　孝雄 50 50 100 20.4 79.6
3 栄留　輝矢 39 45 84 13.2 70.8 53 三宅　洋子 48 51 99 22.8 76.2 103 山元　寿孝 47 53 100 20.4 79.6
4 松島　和久 49 49 98 26.4 71.6 54 湯田　正一 47 52 99 22.8 76.2 ＮＰ12 104 荒武　義雄 57 55 112 32.4 79.6
5 主藤　義春 48 43 91 19.2 71.8 55 伊達　敏博 49 49 98 21.6 76.4 105 長嶺　克洋 49 49 98 18.0 80.0
6 年神　耕一 50 51 101 28.8 72.2 56 長友　次男 46 52 98 21.6 76.4 106 押川　正和 52 58 110 30.0 80.0
7 川野　顕士 38 38 76 3.6 72.4 57 樋口　二郎 44 41 85 8.4 76.6 ＤＣ３ 107 桑畑　等 59 62 121 40.8 80.2
8 新増　和則 49 51 100 27.6 72.4 58 長友　秀夫 48 43 91 14.4 76.6 108 矢野　直幸 52 44 96 15.6 80.4 ＮＰ12

9 中嶋　繁生 39 41 80 7.2 72.8 59 酒匂　久隆 53 50 103 26.4 76.6 109 田畑　稔 49 47 96 15.6 80.4
10 赤池　秀和 40 52 92 19.2 72.8 60 大田　宏彰 57 52 109 32.4 76.6 110 鬼束　耕太郎 50 52 102 21.6 80.4
11 中瀬　芳美 51 43 94 20.4 73.6 61 岩切　勝美 48 42 90 13.2 76.8 111 山本　昌直 50 56 106 25.2 80.8
12 東別府　学 44 44 88 14.4 73.6 62 野田　房良 48 54 102 25.2 76.8 112 大﨑　敏文 58 60 118 37.2 80.8
13 斉藤　豊 49 45 94 20.4 73.6 63 代田　巧 50 58 108 31.2 76.8 113 谷ケ久保　博美 44 49 93 12.0 81.0
14 山田　祐司 40 48 88 14.4 73.6 64 吉野　大作 50 45 95 18.0 77.0 114 吉野　健一 58 53 111 30.0 81.0
15 徳丸　光一郎 45 49 94 20.4 73.6 65 小川　雅司 57 56 113 36.0 77.0 ＤＣ３ 115 斎藤　弘幸 49 43 92 10.8 81.2
16 日髙　宏幸 44 49 93 19.2 73.8 66 武元　義和 42 46 88 10.8 77.2 116 矢野　誠 49 49 98 16.8 81.2
17 丸山　留理子 43 43 86 12.0 74.0 67 平原　久士 47 47 94 16.8 77.2 117 富田　康彦 55 49 104 22.8 81.2
18 長田　隆二 49 49 98 24.0 74.0 ＮＰ８ 68 下茂　嬢子 47 47 94 16.8 77.2 118 黒木　巌 51 52 103 21.6 81.4
19 内山　公雄 43 48 91 16.8 74.2 69 甲斐　若佐 50 50 100 22.8 77.2 119 田村　藤男 50 53 103 21.6 81.4
20 小玉　畩廣 43 48 91 16.8 74.2 70 吉川　武成 49 51 100 22.8 77.2 120 丸目　弘一 55 54 109 27.6 81.4
21 前原　尚也 51 52 103 28.8 74.2 71 田代　一洋 43 51 94 16.8 77.2 121 近藤　将臣 52 49 101 19.2 81.8
22 中島　憲夫 53 43 96 21.6 74.4 72 野間　利一 43 51 94 16.8 77.2 122 津曲　一樹 52 48 100 18.0 82.0
23 山根　義人 45 45 90 15.6 74.4 73 小玉　益士 54 58 112 34.8 77.2 123 宮里　利郎 58 66 124 42.0 82.0
24 中村　翔 47 49 96 21.6 74.4 74 福岡　宏樹 42 45 87 9.6 77.4 124 四角目　光昭 55 50 105 22.8 82.2
25 松原　広伸 45 38 83 8.4 74.6 75 矢野　克己 52 47 99 21.6 77.4 125 臼杵　博文 53 57 110 27.6 82.4
26 佐々木　三朗 47 48 95 20.4 74.6 76 島中　明彦 50 55 105 27.6 77.4 126 水間　千賀子 54 59 113 30.0 83.0
27 今蔵屋　洋 54 59 113 38.4 74.6 77 一木　悟 51 47 98 20.4 77.6 127 柏原　夕佳 62 62 124 40.8 83.2
28 宮島　大介 47 41 88 13.2 74.8 78 中島　正純 51 47 98 20.4 77.6 128 宮崎　珠美 53 51 104 20.4 83.6
29 伊藤　恭介 40 42 82 7.2 74.8 ＤＣ13 79 長尾　敏光 51 46 97 19.2 77.8 129 長友　司 62 60 122 36.0 86.0
30 濱　洋行 46 47 93 18.0 75.0 80 山内　幸敏 44 47 91 13.2 77.8 130 西山　宏二 59 60 119 30.0 89.0
31 太田　茂伸 51 48 99 24.0 75.0 81 中村　正人 51 45 96 18.0 78.0 131 長田　凌也 59 67 126 36.0 90.0
32 立元　晃 51 54 105 30.0 75.0 82 田村　宜之 49 47 96 18.0 78.0
33 山村　正宏 52 59 111 36.0 75.0 83 宮越　俊一 49 53 102 24.0 78.0
34 大山　健二 41 39 80 4.8 75.2 84 山下　寛治 54 53 107 28.8 78.2
35 佐々木　時二郎 49 49 98 22.8 75.2 85 野間　健太 54 53 107 28.8 78.2
36 河津　順治 41 44 85 9.6 75.4 86 金　洪秀 52 55 107 28.8 78.2
37 今田　弘 47 44 91 15.6 75.4 87 黒木　敬太 60 65 125 46.8 78.2
38 大迫　善久 51 46 97 21.6 75.4 88 古殿　希 49 51 100 21.6 78.4
39 武内　浩基 45 46 91 15.6 75.4 ＮＰ８ 89 入来　一孝 48 52 100 21.6 78.4
40 宮本　賢二 47 50 97 21.6 75.4 90 川野　直美 48 52 100 21.6 78.4
41 山下　速人 44 45 89 13.2 75.8 91 寺石　久美子 49 43 92 13.2 78.8
42 高田　定二 44 45 89 13.2 75.8 92 宇戸　博俊 50 48 98 19.2 78.8
43 田中　健介 54 59 113 37.2 75.8 93 東　チエコ 48 50 98 19.2 78.8
44 寺原　佳輝 40 42 82 6.0 76.0 94 米田　修 48 50 98 19.2 78.8
45 本間　精三郎 45 43 88 12.0 76.0 95 中井　啓示 57 53 110 31.2 78.8
46 鬼塚　和秀 48 46 94 18.0 76.0 ＤＣ13 96 川野　修 55 61 116 37.2 78.8
47 田中　光顕 47 47 94 18.0 76.0 97 水間　俊廣 47 44 91 12.0 79.0
48 入江　利明 49 57 106 30.0 76.0 98 俵迫　美穂子 48 49 97 18.0 79.0
49 大山　和世 44 43 87 10.8 76.2 99 地村　佳奈 53 56 109 30.0 79.0
50 出水　学 47 46 93 16.8 76.2 100 小野　明広 48 53 101 21.6 79.4
[競技方法]Ｗペリア 
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順位 団体NET OUT IN GRS HDCP NET 備考

優勝 ⑨ 148.2
丸山　留理子 43 43 86 12.0 74.0

準優 小玉　畩廣 43 48 91 16.8 74.2
⑪ 150.8

川野　顕士 38 38 76 3.6 72.4
3 川野　直美 48 52 100 21.6 78.4

② 151.0
年神　耕一 50 51 101 28.8 72.2

4 東　チエコ 48 50 98 19.2 78.8
④ 152.4

大山　和世 44 43 87 10.8 76.2
5 三宅　洋子 48 51 99 22.8 76.2

⑦ 153.2
内山　公雄 43 48 91 16.8 74.2

6 俵迫　美穂子 48 49 97 18.0 79.0
⑧ 154.2

河津　順治 41 44 85 9.6 75.4
7 寺石　久美子 49 43 92 13.2 78.8

⑫ 154.4
鬼塚　和秀 48 46 94 18.0 76.0

8 古殿　希 49 51 100 21.6 78.4
① 159.6

下茂　嬢子 47 47 94 16.8 77.2
9 臼杵　博文 53 57 110 27.6 82.4

③ 159.8
出水　学 47 46 93 16.8 76.2

10 宮崎　珠美 53 51 104 20.4 83.6
⑤ 160.8

山内　幸敏 44 47 91 13.2 77.8
水間　千賀子 54 59 113 30.0 83.0

11 ⑥ 164.6
丸目　弘一 55 54 109 27.6 81.4
柏原　夕佳 62 62 124 40.8 83.2
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計算条件:全員の合計   同ﾈｯﾄ条件: 


